FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

ADDRESS.

02-01-2001



101581119

ELP7949PP5202

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK** 

| •  | DKC UNI A  |
|--|--|
| TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Plea   |  |
|  | onveyance Type   |
| XX New   | Assignment License   |
| Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #  Corrective Document Reel # Frame #   | Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Merger Month Day Year  Change of Name  Other  |
| Conveying Party Mark   | if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date   |
| Name Campio Communications Formerly  | Month, Day Year  // // G/OA  |
| Individual General Partnership Lim   | ited Partnership XX Corporation Association  |
| Other  |  |
| Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization  |  |
| Name Corona Networks  DBA/AKA/TA   |  |
| Composed of  |  |
| Address (line 1) 630 Alder Drive   |  |
| Address (line 2)   | CA USA 95035   |
| Address (line 3) Milpitas  City  Individual General Partnership Lir  XX Corporation Association  Other   | State/Country nited Partnership  If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.  (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)  |
| Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization  |  |
| 11/30/2000 MTHAI1 00000068 76112266 FOR OFF  | ICE USE ONLY   |
| Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average appro-<br>gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sand comments regarding this | cimately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and it burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, at and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS through the cover sheet (s) information to: |

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

|             | PTO-1618B |
|-------------|-----------|
| Expires 06/ | 30/99     |

## Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

| Domestic R  | epresentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.  |  |
|---|---|--|
| Name  |   |  |
| Address (line 1)  |   |  |
| Address (line 2)  |   |  |
| Address (line 3)  |   |  |
| Address (line 4)  |   |  |
| Correspond  | lent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number  |  |
| Name  | Mary Cabanski-Evers   |  |
| Address (line 1)  | Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP   |  |
| Address (line 2)  | 2550 Hanover Street   |  |
| Address (line 3)  | Palo Alto, CA 94304   |  |
| Address (line 4)  |   |  |
| Pages   | Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 4   |  |
| Trademark A   | Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached                               |  |
|   | Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). |  |
| Trac  | lemark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)   |  |
| 76/112266   |   |  |
| 76/112265   | 76/148699   |  |
| 78/011749   |   |  |
| Number of   | Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #   |  |
| Fee Amoun   | t Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 140.00   |  |
|   | f Payment: Enclosed XX Deposit Account  |  |
|   |   |  |
| (Enter for p  | ACCOUNT Deposit Account Number:  #  |  |
|   | Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No No  |  |
| Statement a   | and Signature   |  |
| Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as |   |  |
| atta  | ched copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to any   |  |
|   | () 1 -7.DIE () + 00   |  |
|   | Cignature Date Signed   |  |
| Name  | e of Person Signing Signature   |  |

CA-CORP -

Information current through 10-27-2000

Database Updated:11-01-2000 Update Frequency:WEEKLY Scurce:SECRETARY OF STATE

> Search DUNBR to retrieve list of available Dun & Bradstreet Reports

Name: CORONA NETWORKS, INC.

Mailing Address:630 ALDER DR STE 101

MILPITAS CA 95035

Agent Name: SHEKAR RAO Title: REGISTERED AGENT

Address: 630 ALDER DR STE 101

MILPITAS CA 95035

Name:SHEKAR RAO Title:PRESIDENT

Address: 630 ALDER DR STE 101

MILPITAS 95035

CA.

Stmt of Officers File #:0000087 Last Complete Stmt Filed:01-03-2000

Type: FOREIGN STOCK CORPORATION State or Country of Inc. DELAWARE

Date of Incorporation: Date of Qualification 12-07-1998

Status:ACTIVE

Good Standing Status: ONLY AVAILABLE DIRECTLY FROM SECRETARY OF STATE.

Duration: PERPETUAL

State ID Number: 02127234

Copr. (C) West 2000 No Claim to Orig. U.S. Govt. Works

TRADEMARK REEL: 002186 FRAME: 0165 CA-CORP Transaction:A

Certificate: #A0553981

Date:10-19-2000

Number of Pages Filed:02

Comments: NAME CHANGE FROM: CAMPIO COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

THIS DATA IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. CERTIFICATION CAN ONLY BE OBTAINED THROUGH THE SACRAMENTO OFFICE OF THE CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE.

R FOR DOCUMENT ORDERING, CALL (800) 882-5567 TO ORDER ORIGINAL FILINGS AND OTHER RELATED DOCUMENTS.

END OF DOCUMENT

Copr. (C) West 2000 No Claim to Orig. U.S. Govt. Works

**RECORDED: 11/13/2000** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002186 FRAME: 0166